
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Vernon, TX 9/8/2012 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 29 2nd 30 3rd 28 1st 29

267 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 7.0 23.0 1.0 30.0 2.0 27.0 2.0 28.0 108.0 1

260 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 1.0 29.0 2.0 29.0 8.0 21.0 7.0 23.0 102.0 2

14 Hannah Langendoerfer - TT Sunup Skeets - 4684928 9.0 21.0 4.0 27.0 4.0 25.0 3.0 27.0 100.0 3

55 William Lewis - Colonels Colonel - 3221766 6.0 24.0 3.0 28.0 23.0 6.0 4.0 26.0 84.0 4

299 Robert D Muir - Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 3.0 27.0 11.0 20.0 10.0 19.0 13.0 17.0 83.0 5

76 Gage Moorhouse - TRR Pepcid Gin - ??? 2.0 28.0 20.0 11.0 15.0 14.0 1.0 29.0 82.0 6

27 Nikki Shahan - MCC Jessie Tari Lena - 19.0 11.0 7.0 24.0 5.0 24.0 8.0 22.0 81.0 7

237 Martha Jo Soule - Miss Solis Jackie - 4087051 5.0 25.0 13.0 18.0 11.0 18.0 14.0 16.0 77.0 8

249 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 22.0 8.0 14.0 17.0 6.0 23.0 5.0 25.0 73.0 9

248 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 12.0 18.0 9.0 22.0 16.0 13.0 10.0 20.0 73.0 10

77 Landan Brown - Chica Please - ??? 8.0 22.0 6.0 25.0 21.0 8.0 18.0 12.0 67.0 11

32 Chad Detwiler - Eyes Gal - 16.0 14.0 8.0 23.0 19.0 10.0 11.0 19.0 66.0 12

277 Cathy Clements - The Queens Pistol - 4209259 10.0 20.0 5.0 26.0 12.0 17.0 28.0 2.0 65.0 13

275 Jennifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 4.0 26.0 27.0 4.0 1.0 28.0 24.0 6.0 64.0 14

262 Cindy White - Red River China - 4817014 14.0 16.0 18.0 13.0 13.0 16.0 12.0 18.0 63.0 15

263 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 11.0 19.0 21.0 10.0 9.0 20.0 17.0 13.0 62.0 16

245 Joe Woodard - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 13.0 17.0 15.0 16.0 7.0 22.0 23.0 7.0 62.0 17

266 Sherri Fischer - SLJ Navijuice - 4912295 28.0 2.0 22.0 9.0 3.0 26.0 6.0 24.0 61.0 18

47 Kristi L Wink - Starlight Attitude - 4772200 15.0 15.0 24.0 7.0 17.0 12.0 9.0 21.0 55.0 19

296 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 18.0 12.0 12.0 19.0 20.0 9.0 19.0 11.0 51.0 20

9 Macee Casselman-Reed  - Redheadridinshotgun - 4383296 23.0 7.0 29.0 2.0 14.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 39.0 21

45 Samuel K Reding - Dude - ??? 20.0 10.0 30.0 1.0 18.0 11.0 16.0 14.0 36.0 22

71 Amberlie Roberts - Medicinal Warrior - 5275685 21.0 9.0 19.0 12.0 22.0 7.0 26.0 4.0 32.0 23

265 June Scripps - MS Bleuhotsiehancock - 4948390 24.0 6.0 10.0 21.0 26.0 3.0 29.0 1.0 31.0 24

297 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 29.0 1.0 16.0 15.0 25.0 4.0 21.0 9.0 29.0 25

276 Jay Clements - Surely Gotta Player - 5009932 17.0 13.0 23.0 8.0 27.0 2.0 27.0 3.0 26.0 26

65 Chris Wright - JH Rock The Moon  - 4317912 27.0 3.0 25.0 6.0 24.0 5.0 20.0 10.0 24.0 27

17 Jeanene C Williams - Im Inwhizable - 4560746 25.0 5.0 28.0 3.0 28.0 1.0 25.0 5.0 14.0 28

4 Beverley A Sherwood - LZM Kid Me Hancock - 3602639 #N/A SCR #N/A #N/A 0.0

50 Jessica Welch Medlin - Jessis Poppy - 3932135 26.0 4.0 17.0 14.0 #N/A #N/A 22.0 8.0 0.0

56 Jennifer Ronhaar - Western Ease - 4545978 #N/A 26.0 5.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

Novice Allround



Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/8/2012 Judge:

29
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
29 TIE BREAKERS 2 8 3 6 10 9 7 4 1 5

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s Total   

(1-100)

1 29 260 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 79.0

2 28 76 Gage Moorhouse - TRR Pepcid Gin - ??? 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 76.0

3 27 299 Robert D Muir - Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 73.0

4 26 275 Jennifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 8.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 72.0

5 25 237 Martha Jo Soule - Miss Solis Jackie - 4087051 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 72.0

6 24 55 William Lewis - Colonels Colonel - 3221766 8.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 71.0

7 23 267 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 69.5

8 22 77 Landan Brown - Chica Please - ??? 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 3.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 69.0

9 21 14 Hannah Langendoerfer - TT Sunup Skeets - 4684928 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 67.5

10 20 277 Cathy Clements - The Queens Pistol - 4209259 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 67.0

Novice Pleasure Vernon, TXLocation:Karen McCuistion

2012 Vernon Show

Novice_Pleasure

Page # 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 19 263 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.0

12 18 248 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 9.0 67.0

13 17 245 Joe Woodard - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 63.0

14 16 262 Cindy White - Red River China - 4817014 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 62.0

15 15 47 Kristi L Wink - Starlight Attitude - 4772200 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 62.0

16 14 32 Chad Detwiler - Eyes Gal - 6.0 5.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 62.0

17 13 276 Jay Clements - Surely Gotta Player - 5009932 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 59.0

18 12 296 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 58.0

19 11 27 Nikki Shahan - MCC Jessie Tari Lena - 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 57.0

20 10 45 Samuel K Reding - Dude - ??? 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 57.0

2012 Vernon Show

Novice_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 9 71 Amberlie Roberts - Medicinal Warrior - 5275685 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 56.0

22 8 249 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 55.0

23 7 9 Macee Casselman-Reed  - Redheadridinshotgun - 4383296 4.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 55.0

24 6 265 June Scripps - MS Bleuhotsiehancock - 4948390 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 55.0

25 5 17 Jeanene C Williams - Im Inwhizable - 4560746 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 3.0 6.0 55.0

26 4 50 Jessica Welch Medlin - Jessis Poppy - 3932135 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 54.0

27 3 65 Chris Wright - JH Rock The Moon  - 4317912 8.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 0.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 48.0

28 2 266 Sherri Fischer - SLJ Navijuice - 4912295 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 45.0

29 1 297 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 5.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 5.0 40.0

2012 Vernon Show

Novice_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/8/2012 Judge:

30
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
31 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 4 2 5 6 7

Descriptions of Obstacles
walk 

ditch 

over tree

open 

right 

hand 

gate

trot over 

logs

lope 

logs to 

bridge

walk 

over 

bridge

side 

pass 

right

trot into 

chute / 

back out

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a
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s

Total   

(1-100)

1 30 267 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 7.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 51.5

2 29 260 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 9.0 8.0 8.0 3.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 49.0

3 28 55 William Lewis - Colonels Colonel - 3221766 8.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 46.0

4 27 14 Hannah Langendoerfer - TT Sunup Skeets - 4684928 8.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 45.0

5 26 277 Cathy Clements - The Queens Pistol - 4209259 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 45.0

6 25 77 Landan Brown - Chica Please - ??? 5.0 4.0 7.0 9.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 42.0

7 24 27 Nikki Shahan - MCC Jessie Tari Lena - 7.0 8.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 40.0

8 23 32 Chad Detwiler - Eyes Gal - 6.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 40.0

9 22 248 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 8.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 39.0

10 21 265 June Scripps - MS Bleuhotsiehancock - 4948390 8.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 38.0

Novice Trail Vernon, TXLocation:Karen McCuistion

2012 Vernon Show

Novice_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 20 299 Robert D Muir - Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 8.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 38.0

12 19 296 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 6.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 38.0

13 18 237 Martha Jo Soule - Miss Solis Jackie - 4087051 4.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 38.0

14 17 249 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 36.0

15 16 245 Joe Woodard - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 35.0

16 15 297 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 7.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 34.0

17 14 50 Jessica Welch Medlin - Jessis Poppy - 3932135 7.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 33.0

18 13 262 Cindy White - Red River China - 4817014 7.5 4.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 7.0 32.5

19 12 71 Amberlie Roberts - Medicinal Warrior - 5275685 6.0 4.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 1.0 5.0 32.0

20 11 76 Gage Moorhouse - TRR Pepcid Gin - ??? 6.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 31.0

2012 Vernon Show

Novice_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 10 263 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 31.0

22 9 266 Sherri Fischer - SLJ Navijuice - 4912295 5.0 7.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 31.0

23 8 276 Jay Clements - Surely Gotta Player - 5009932 5.0 3.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 31.0

24 7 47 Kristi L Wink - Starlight Attitude - 4772200 3.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 29.0

25 6 65 Chris Wright - JH Rock The Moon  - 4317912 8.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 28.0

26 5 56 Jennifer Ronhaar - Western Ease - 4545978 6.0 5.0 7.0 1.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 26.0

27 4 275 Jennifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 3.0 8.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 26.0

28 3 17 Jeanene C Williams - Im Inwhizable - 4560746 2.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 24.0

29 2 9 Macee Casselman-Reed  - Redheadridinshotgun - 4383296 5.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 15.0 18.0

30 1 45 Samuel K Reding - Dude - ??? 5.0 1.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 7.0 10.0 15.0

2012 Vernon Show

Novice_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/8/2012 Judge:

28
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
28 TIE BREAKERS 5 1 4 6 2 3 7 8

NY2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

Right 

Spins

Left  

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Stop

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 28 275 Jennifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 1.5 43.5

2 27 267 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 2.5 37.5

3 26 266 Sherri Fischer - SLJ Navijuice - 4912295 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 36.0

4 25 14 Hannah Langendoerfer - TT Sunup Skeets - 4684928 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 35.0

5 24 27 Nikki Shahan - MCC Jessie Tari Lena - 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 0.5 33.5

6 23 249 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 32.5

7 22 245 Joe Woodard - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 10.0 31.5

8 21 260 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 31.0

9 20 263 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 31.0

10 19 299 Robert D Muir - Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 31.0

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Vernon, TXLocation:Marilyn Peters

2012 Vernon Show

Novice_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 18 237 Martha Jo Soule - Miss Solis Jackie - 4087051 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 2.0 1.0 29.5

12 17 277 Cathy Clements - The Queens Pistol - 4209259 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 9.0 29.0

13 16 262 Cindy White - Red River China - 4817014 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 28.0

14 15 9 Macee Casselman-Reed  - Redheadridinshotgun - 4383296 4.0 0.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 28.0

15 14 76 Gage Moorhouse - TRR Pepcid Gin - ??? 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 15.0 25.0

16 13 248 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 10.0 23.0

17 12 47 Kristi L Wink - Starlight Attitude - 4772200 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 23.0

18 11 45 Samuel K Reding - Dude - ??? 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 23.0

19 10 32 Chad Detwiler - Eyes Gal - 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 10.5 22.5

20 9 296 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 21.5

2012 Vernon Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 8 77 Landan Brown - Chica Please - ??? 4.5 0.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 21.5

22 7 71 Amberlie Roberts - Medicinal Warrior - 5275685 4.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 17.5

23 6 55 William Lewis - Colonels Colonel - 3221766 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 17.0 15.0

24 5 65 Chris Wright - JH Rock The Moon  - 4317912 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 14.0

25 4 297 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 5.0 13.0

26 3 265 June Scripps - MS Bleuhotsiehancock - 4948390 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 7.0 11.0

27 2 276 Jay Clements - Surely Gotta Player - 5009932 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 18.0 5.0

28 1 17 Jeanene C Williams - Im Inwhizable - 4560746 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 21.0 0.0

2012 Vernon Show

Novice_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/8/2012 Judge:Carl McCuistionLoc.

29
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
29 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 4 3 5 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 

trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 

cone, Stop, 

Back  and 

Rollbck          

(1-4)

Ext Trot to 

cone, Stop 

Back, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 

center, 

Stop, Back, 

Pivot, Call 

for cow                

(1-4)

Control 

Position 

Correct-

ness 

Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense        

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties
Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

1 29.0 76 Gage Moorhouse - TRR Pepcid Gin - ??? 3 3 2 3 2 20 18 51

2 28.0 267 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 2 3 3 4 3 18 18 51

3 27.0 14 Hannah Langendoerfer - TT Sunup Skeets - 4684928 3 3 3 3 3 16 16 47

4 26.0 55 William Lewis - Colonels Colonel - 3221766 2 2 3 3 2 15 14 41

5 25.0 249 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 1 3 1 2 2 14 18 41

6 24.0 266 Sherri Fischer - SLJ Navijuice - 4912295 1 2 2 1 1 14 15 36

7 23.0 260 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 3 3 2 1 3 12 12 36

8 22.0 27 Nikki Shahan - MCC Jessie Tari Lena - 3 2 3 2 2 12 10 34

9 21.0 47 Kristi L Wink - Starlight Attitude - 4772200 2 2 2 2 2 10 12 32

10 20.0 248 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 2 2 1 2 1 12 11 31

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Vernon, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

2012 Vernon Show

Novice_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 19.0 32 Chad Detwiler - Eyes Gal - 3 2 2 3 1 10 10 31

12 18.0 262 Cindy White - Red River China - 4817014 2 2 3 1 1 10 8 27

13 17.0 299 Robert D Muir - Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 2 3 1 1 1 10 8 26

14 16.0 237 Martha Jo Soule - Miss Solis Jackie - 4087051 2 2 2 2 2 8 8 26

15 15.0 9 Macee Casselman-Reed  - Redheadridinshotgun - 4383296 2 2 2 1 2 14 12 10 25

16 14.0 45 Samuel K Reding - Dude - ??? 1 1 1 1 1 10 10 25

17 13.0 263 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 1 1 2 3 2 7 8 24

18 12.0 77 Landan Brown - Chica Please - ??? 2 2 1 2 1 7 7 22

19 11.0 296 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 2 1 2 2 2 6 7 22

20 10.0 65 Chris Wright - JH Rock The Moon  - 4317912 2 2 1 1 2 5 7 20

2012 Vernon Show

Novice_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 9.0 297 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 3 2 2 2 2 4 5 20

22 8.0 50 Jessica Welch Medlin - Jessis Poppy - 3932135 1 2 2 1 1 6 6 19

23 7.0 245 Joe Woodard - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 1 2 2 2 1 4 4 16

24 6.0 275 Jennifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 3 2 2 1 1 0 7 16

25 5.0 17 Jeanene C Williams - Im Inwhizable - 4560746 2 2 2 3 2 6 8 10 15

26 4.0 71 Amberlie Roberts - Medicinal Warrior - 5275685 2 1 2 4 1 2 3 15

27 3.0 276 Jay Clements - Surely Gotta Player - 5009932 1 1 1 1 2 4 4 14

28 2.0 277 Cathy Clements - The Queens Pistol - 4209259 3 2 2 2 1 0 2 12

29 1.0 265 June Scripps - MS Bleuhotsiehancock - 4948390 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 7

2012 Vernon Show

Novice_Cowhorse
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